Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polskiw Ptywaniu Masters

to6dz, 15 - 17/11/2019

Event 39 Men, 50m Breaststroke 20 - 94 years
17/11/2019 - 11:04 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 16, 11:04
2 Szurek Wladyslaw 40  Ak. Aktywn. Seniora Rydultowy 11 POL NT
4 Waga Stanislaw 40 Korona Masters Krakow 06 POL 1:07.00
5 Krokoszynski Stanislaw 30 Masters Wisla Krakow 06 POL 1:10.00
7 Prochniewicz Bartosz 78 Korona Masters Krakow 06 POL NT
8 Puzan Yauheni 95 AZS UW Warszawa 14 POL NT

Heat 2 of 16, 11:06
2 Toporski Janusz 59 Korona Masters Krakow 06 POL 1:00.00
3 Bugla Rudolf 40  Ak. Aktywn. Seniora Rydultowy 11 POL 59.00
4 Rusinowicz Andrzej 44  Niezrzeszony Pila 15 POL 57.44
5 Grzybczyk Grzegorz 78 Masters Wisla Krakow 06 POL 58.00
6 Kwiatkowski Boguslaw 56  Korona Masters Krakow 06 POL 1:00.00
7 Boboli Jan 48  Gdynia Masters 10 POL 1:00.00
8 Starosta Miron 45  Ak. Aktywn. Seniora Rydultowy 11 POL 1:01.00
9 Marciniszko Jerzy 44 Delfin 92 Gliwice 11 POL 1:05.80

Heat 3 of 16, 11:08
0 Amanowicz Lukasz 76  Masters Wroclaw 01 POL 55.00
1 Skwarlo Andrzej 39  Gdynia Masters 10 POL 51.50
2 Lesinski Jacek 44  Olimpia Poznan 15 POL 50.00
3 Sikorski Stanislaw 51  Masters Zgierz 05 POL 50.00
4 Woijcicki Lukasz 78 Masters Lublin 03 POL 48.30
5 Figiel Arkadiusz 66 Barracuda Kalisz 15 POL 49.67
6 Otlik Marian 66  Ak. Aktywn. Seniora Rydultowy 11 POL 50.00
7 Gawryluk Miroslaw 53  Barracuda Bialystok 09 POL 51.00
8 Zientara Henryk 46  Multisport Team Torun 02 POL 52.01

Heat 4 of 16, 11:10
0 Krzekotowski Piotr 66  Masters Wroclaw 01 POL 48.00
1 Paluszak Zbigniew 67 Warsaw Masters Team 14 POL 47.36
3 Mikolajczyk Czeslaw 50 Gdynia Masters 10 POL 47.00
4 Golik Janusz 41 Warsaw Masters Team 14 POL 45.85
5 Kornicki Wieslaw 49 Weteran Zabrze 11 POL 46.00
6 Wasiuk Janusz 53  Masters Krasnik 03 POL 47.00
9 Patan Witold 68 TKKF Masters Koszalin 16 POL 48.00
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polskiw Ptywaniu Masters

to6dz, 15 - 17/11/2019

Event 39, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 16, 11:11

0

OO UTWN

Nowacki Artur
Strzelczyk Krzysztof
Kapka Sebastian
Grzeszewski Slawomir
Cajdler Tomasz
Rozalski Jozef

Heat 6 of 16, 11:13
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Adamowicz Pawel
Karczmarczyk Jakub
Mowinski Grzegorz
Rudzinski Michal
Szozda Zbigniew
Gurbski Michal
Kossowski Wojciech
Jacaszek Andrzej
Wiczel Roman

Raj Lukasz

Heat 7 of 16, 11:14
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Gryczynski Jakub
Sypniewski Andrzej
Waraczewski Przemyslaw
Piotrowski Marek

Gurbski Marek

Piechula Adolf

Jasinski Zdzislaw

Heat 8 of 16, 11:16
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Sidorowicz Jakub
Milewski Bogdan
Zajac Robert
Dmytrow Wojciech
Pfitzner Jan
Parysek Slawomir
Powaska Mateusz
Matusik Miroslaw
Maciejewski Rafal

72
78
77
53
61
45

67
80
69
66

76
55
53

79

80
57
62
93
78
57

69
66
61
86
77
9
56
74

Barracuda Kalisz 15
AZS UAM Poznan 15
Niezrzeszony Soshowiec 11
MKP Szczecin 16
Masters Zgierz 05
MOSIR Ostrowiec Sw. 12
Mako Warszawa 14
Masters Lodz 05
Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn 13
Masters Warszawa 14
MKP Szczecin 16
Masters Lodz 05
Warsaw Masters Team 14
Gdynia Masters 10
Masters Zgierz 05
Masters Lodz 05
Masters Lodz 05
Masters Zgierz 05
Warta Masters Poznan 15
Swimming Masters Team Szczecinl6
Masters Lodz 05
AZS PWSZ Raciborz 11
Masters Zgierz 05
Masters Lodz 05
Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn 13
Swimming Masters Team Szczecinl6
Start Poznan 15
Warsaw Masters Team 14
Start Poznan 15
Cityzen Poznan 15
Masters Bialystok 09
Masters Zgierz 05

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

45.05
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
45.50

42.02
42.00
42.00
41.50
41.00
41.47
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.37

40.50
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.47
40.55
41.00

39.99
39.50
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
40.00
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polskiw Ptywaniu Masters

to6dz, 15 - 17/11/2019

Event 39, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 9 of 16, 11:17
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Wojcicki Rafal
Vonsovsky Tomas
Morozowski Wiktor
Zmiejko Wojciech
Frackowiak Artur
Papiernik Jakub
Pycia Adam

Heat 10 of 16, 11:19
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Nowak Michal
Zienkiewicz Marek

Golon Mariusz

Klonowski Mateusz
Piszczek Waldemar
Kruszyna - Kotulski Jerzy

Heat 11 of 16, 11:20

0
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Karpenko Igor
Wolnicki Robert
Traciecki Karol
Bystry Jaroslaw
Zielinski Karol
Kister Piotr
Kapczynski Piotr
Horii Juraj

Heat 12 of 16, 11:21

0
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Pieslak Roman
Sleczka Krzysztof
Baranik Mariusz

Korba Jerzy
Zdzieszynski Wojciech
Kozikowski Michal
Mrozinski Jerzy
Milewski Hubert

Heat 13 of 16, 11:23
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Trudnos Rafal
Luczak Jacek
Bialozyl Adam
Kaczmarski Maciej
Liszewski Rafal
Ostrowski Bartosz
Kozlowski Romuald

75
67
73
63
78
79
66

52
74
78
82
62
79

68

77
77
80
89
66
72

79
74
69
69
80
80
59
77

80
78
96
92

77
66

Masters Lublin

Neptun Masters Praha
Barracuda Kalisz
Niezrzeszony Bialystok
Masters Lodz

Masters Zgierz

Korona Masters Krakow

Warsaw Masters Team

03

15
09
05
05
06

14

Swimming Masters Team Szczecinl6

AquaStars Gdynia
Masters Lodz

Korona Masters Krakow
Swim Ireland

Niezrzeszony Lviv

Sparta Masters Grodzisk Maz.

Iswim Bialystok
Mako Warszawa

Sparta Masters Grodzisk Maz.

AZS UW Warszawa
Masters Zgierz
SPK Kupele Piestany

TKKF Masters Koszalin
Delfin Masters Tarnobrzeg

Collegium Medicum UJ Masters K

Masters Wisla Krakow
Masters Lodz

Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn
Wodnik 29 Katowice
Barracuda Bialystok

Masters Lodz

Agquasfera Masters Olsztyn
Barracuda Kalisz
Niezrzezony Lodz

Nabaiji Team Decathlon
Warsaw Masters Team
Legia Warszawa

10
05
06

14
09
14
14
14
05

POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
IRL

UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

BAOSVK

16
08

06
05
13
11
09

05
13
15
05
14
14
14

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

38.71
38.00
38.00
37.55
38.00
38.00
38.88

37.19
37.09
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00

37.00
36.91
36.50
36.00
36.50
36.60
37.00
37.00

36.00
35.83
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.15
35.50
36.00

35.00
34.81
34.02
34.00
34.50
35.00
35.00
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polskiw Ptywaniu Masters

to6dz, 15 - 17/11/2019

Event 39, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 14 of 16, 11:24

Wieja Szymon
1 Pavlik Ratislav

2 Kochwasser David
3 Godlewski Rafal
4 Daszuta Maciej
5
6
7
9

o

Humbla Sebastian
Darowski Piotr
Melnyk Dmytro
Miroslav Abel

Heat 15 of 16, 11:25

0 Szymanski Maciej
2 Kuchuk Oleksandr
3 Horovoy Vladyslav
4 Styrzynski Adrian
6 Chowaniec Mateusz

7 Michniewski Przemyslaw

8 Abdulaiev Sergii
9 Jagiello Waldemar

Heat 16 of 16, 11:27

Zbikowski Krzysztof
Rowinski Filip
Nowodworski Dawid
Safronczyk Piotr
Dros Patryk

Hrinda Peter
Szymkowiak Marcin
Stankowski Tomasz
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78

96
96
73
79
71
74
73

80
86
73
87
95
83
86
79

97
90
97
88
97
91
80

Warta Masters Poznan
Nareus Zilina

Plavecky klub Zabreh
AZS UW Warszawa
Iswim Bialystok

Iswim Bialystok

Delfin Masters Tarnobrzeg
Euro Lviv

Aquatics Nitra

Warsaw Masters Team
Warta Masters Poznan
Euro Lviv

Masters Zgierz

Trojka Czestochowa
Masters Lodz

Euro Lviv

Masters Zgierz

Delfin Legionowo

Legia Warszawa

CSIiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
Mako Warszawa

CSIiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
Royal Bratislava

Warta Masters Poznan
Cityzen Poznan

15

POL

SSOSVK

14
09
09
08

CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR

ZSO SVK

14
15

05
11
05

05

14
14
11
14
11

POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

BAOSVK

15
15

POL
POL

33.69
33.54
33.50
33.37
33.00
33.30
33.50
33.50
33.92

32.50
32.02
31.00
31.00
31.90
32.20
32.50
33.00

29.67
28.80
28.50
28.00
28.50
29.03
29.90
30.80
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